== NABEYA

CATALOGUE No.19-

ORI NOLE-1412

R IR JeEH

DOUBLE WEDGE CLAMPS

545C

TG HLfE LB AL B

4 1 :HRC48~52

@ T LURIR J& B2 T, JHE FT LA 28 (A B[ T 2 ) T4

UEIEHEA S A LI RERIE)

@K IR BAVIERFLR KT, SR TARINLIEAR B B, I8 n] LA A

Rz, (ERSFH1/2)

@ S AR FF R T | SR AR,
@I LA LR SRR N T 1R,

A(max)
A(min) . S -
PR BV P ] SR IRl SR P AL
[m]
u TS 777 WA
_@_ N =
FiER
E A(max.)
A(min)
[a]
Y 771
Ff g
Sy
BRHES
=
TWHEEE | NO. BE | Ama | A(min) | B c D E | PEEESS D s | AWESN-m | EiEkg
147022 | DWCFO6 | i 25 233 25 12 3 1 M6x20 10.8 10 0.04
147023 | DWCF08 | i 30 27.1 30 15 4 1 M8x20 15 25 0.08
147024 | DWCF10 | SEHi 40 36 40 20 5.5 2 M10x25 22.8 50 0.20
147025 | DWCF12 | S 45 406 40 22 6 2 M12x30 39 90 0.35
147026 | DWCF16 | SEHiA 60 54.1 65 29 8.2 3 M16x40 66 210 0.65
147028 | DWCS08 | # #% 30 27.1 30 15 4 1 M8x20 15 25 0.08
147029 | DWCS10 | ##% 40 36 40 20 6 2 M10x25 22.8 50 0.20
147030 | DWCS12 | ##% 45 406 40 22 6 2 M12x30 39 90 0.35
147031 | DWCS16 | ##% 60 54.1 65 29 8.2 3 M16x40 66 210 0.65

0,

SINCE 1560

#stt FAYP o rec

JIG & MECHANICAL PARTS

EEFRE T 500-8743 REMmEEZH 25
TEL.(058)273-6521 FAX.(058)278-0220




